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ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT = o DERSEC\:/RITIID(;?)SI\I ~ N
1 |CL20.01 20' ANGLE SIDE RAIL 2 32.76 LBS c UPDATE PART LIST ACG 0L/14/05
2 CL12R.01 38" LADDER RUNG 6 3.28 LBS D REPLACE J-BOLT FROM JB-HK ACG 12/12/08
3 HKCLU02 BACKING PLATE 6 095 LBS E UPDATED BOM AND BALLOON NUMBERS DRR 08/07/12
4 |GB-03145 | 3/8"X 1-1/2" GALVBOLTKIT | 16 | 0.07 LBS : SRR RN Ve LSS
5 |GJB0380 8" GALV J-BOLT KIT 8 0.23 LBS
6 |GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 12 0.01 LBS
7 |GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 8 0.00 LBS
8 |GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 8 0.01 LBS
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